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OTkpbITbI Kyb6oK Benapycu
bpecr, 28.6. - 1.7.2023
AuctaHuua 28 >KeHwuHbl, 400m KomniiekcHoe niiaBaHue OTKpbITbIE
30.06.2023 - 10:42 PesynbTaTbl MNpeaBapuTesbHbIi
MupoBoOWi pekopg, 4:25.87 MCINTOSH, Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 01.04.2023
Pekopp PB 4:49.16 KJIEBAKWHA, Onbra BLR 01.01.1978
Pekoppg EBponbl 4:26.36 HOSSZU, Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 06.08.2016
KMC : 5:30.50 / MC:5:11.50 / MCMK : 4:40.45
Ouku: FINA 2023
Mecto damunus, Nvs rlp Pa3psacKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsag Ouku
1. BACU/IbEBA, Mapus 2002 MC Poccusa +0,79 5:07.54 MC 649
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:48.96 39.36 250m: 3:11.02 43.90 350m: 4:31.69 36.22
100m:  1:09.60 37.43 200m: 2:27.12 38.16 300m: 3:55.47 44.45 400m:  5:07.54 35.85
2. BOJIbLLAKOBA, OkcaHa 2004 MC  MwuHck +0,73 5:11.06 MC 627
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:47.33 40.63 250m: 3:11.98 44.48 350m:  4:34.64 36.89
100m: 1:06.70 36.08 200m: 2:27.50 40.17 300m: 3:57.75 45.77 400m: 5:11.06 36.42
3. KIMMOBWUY, Codous 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,75 5:13.58 KMC 612
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:48.90 40.78 250m: 3:13.10 44.71 350m: 4:37.06 36.67
100m:  1:08.12 36.44 200m: 2:28.39 39.49 300m: 4:00.39 47.29 400m:  5:13.58 36.52
4. BOELWKO, Oapba 2007 MC  MwuHck +0,74 5:14.02 KMC 610
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:51.02 41.19 250m: 3:14.74 42.75 350m:  4:38.12 38.35
100m: 1:09.83 37.17 200m: 2:31.99 40.97 300m: 3:59.77 45.03 400m: 5:14.02 35.90
5. AUYK, AnekcaHgpa 2006 KMC Tlomenbsckast obnacts +0,77 5:17.54 KMC 590
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:53.31 41.30 250m: 3:19.13 45.51 350m: 4:41.63 36.90
100m:  1:12.01 38.95 200m: 2:33.62 40.31 300m: 4:04.73 45.60 400m:  5:17.54 35.91
6. LWIEMKO, AnekcaHapa 2007 KMC MwuHckan obnactb +0,74 5:18.66 KMC 584
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:54.63 42.03 250m: 3:18.54 43.95 350m:  4:42.26 38.14
100m: 1:12.60 39.31 200m: 2:34.59 39.96 300m: 4:04.12 45.58 400m: 5:18.66 36.40
7. WEBYWK, AnekcaHgpa 2008 KMC MwuHckast obnactb +0,75 5:20.00 KMC 576
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:52.46 42.95 250m: 3:18.68 45.22 350m: 4:44.21 38.09
100m:  1:09.51 36.97 200m: 2:33.46 41.00 300m: 4:06.12 47.44 400m:  5:20.00 35.79
8. B/IACOBA, Oapbsa 2006 MC Poccusa +0,75 5:20.92 KMC 571
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:56.01 40.50 250m: 3:17.82 42.43 350m:  4:41.91 39.49
100m: 1:15.51 41.22 200m: 2:35.39 39.38 300m: 4:02.42 44.60 400m: 5:20.92 39.01
9. BAWWKEBWY, JlomnHmka 2007 KMC TpogHeHckas obnacts +0,83 5:21.47 KMC 568
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:55.20 42.24 250m: 3:23.25 46.51 350m: 4:45.48 37.65
100m:  1:12.96 40.33 200m: 2:36.74 41.54 300m: 4:07.83 44.58 400m:  5:21.47 35.99
10. KAHEBA, AHacTacusi 2003 MC  MwuHcK +0,82 5:21.55 KMC 568
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:55.60 40.85 250m: 3:23.19 46.90 350m: 4:46.06 36.17
100m: 1:14.75 39.67 200m: 2:36.29 40.69 300m: 4:09.89 46.70 400m: 5:21.55 35.49
11. CASOHOBA, Mapus 2005 MC  MwuHckK +0,68 5:22.79 KMC 561
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:51.20 42.59 250m: 3:19.99 48.31 350m: 4:45.93 38.19
100m:  1:08.61 37.97 200m: 2:31.68 40.48 300m: 4:.07.74 47.75 400m:  5:22.79 36.86
12. AHOPOCIHOK, EBa 2003 MC bBpectckasa obnacts  +0,64 5:27.43 KMC 538
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:56.39 41.84 250m: 3:26.25 48.15 350m:  4:51.09 37.22
100m: 1:14.55 39.95 200m: 2:38.10 41.71 300m: 4:13.87 47.62 400m: 5:27.43 36.34
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OTkpbITbI Kyb6oK Benapycu
BpecT, 28.6. - 1.7.2023

Onctanuyusa 28, XKeHwmHbl, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnasaxve, MNpeasapuTenbHblii, OTKPbITbIE

Mecto damunus, Nvs

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

KNEHOBCKAA, Bnaga

50m: 33.80 33.80

100m:  1:15.61 41.81
KPKOK, AHHa

50m: 36.76 36.76

100m: 1:21.04 44.28
BE/TOYCOBA, NMonuHa

50m: 35.18 35.18

100m:  1:17.42 42.24
EBCTPATEHKC, AnekcaHgpa

50m: 33.94 33.94

100m:  1:16.92 42.98
HUKNPOPEHKO, AnekcaHapa

50m: 34.95 34.95

100m:  1:20.12 4517
PUNIbKEBWY, Bepa

50m: 35.20 35.20

100m: 1:18.40 43.20
AWNHA, Codobsi

50m: 36.46 36.46

100m:  1:21.07 44.61
BOPVCOBA, Mapus

50m: 35.33 35.33

100m: 1:17.70 42.37
3AAU, AxHa

50m: 36.12 36.12

100m:  1:22.01 45.89
BNKOBA, CBeTnaHa

50m: 36.29 36.29

100m: 1:22.04 45.75
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Pa3psacKomaHga R.T.
KMC MwuHck +0,79
1:58.18 42.57 250m: 3:24.99
2:40.13 41.95 300m:  4:12.26
KMC Morunesckast o6nactb+0,78
2:04.88 43.84 250m:  3:31.40
2:48.57 43.69 300m: 4:15.09
KMC MwuHck +0,79
1:59.98 4256 250m:  3:30.86
2:43.56 4358 300m:  4:19.24
KMC Butebeckasn obnacte  +0,68
2:02.69 45.77 250m:  3:31.90
2:46.50 43.81 300m: 4:18.84
KMC MwuHck +0,70
2:03.89 43.77 250m:  3:37.73
2:46.68 42.79 300m:  4:27.32
KMC Bpectckas o6nacts  +0,69
2:00.99 4259 250m:  3:31.54
2:42.70 41.71 300m: 4:20.67
KMC MuHck +0,80
2:06.54 45.47 250m: 3:40.50
2:50.58 44.04 300m:  4:31.05
KMC MwuHckas obnacTb +0,80
2:04.31 46.61 250m:  3:36.45
2:49.42 45.11 300m: 4:25.65
KMC MwuHCcK +0,77
2:06.94 44,93 250m: 3:41.64
2:50.47 4353 300m:  4:32.64
Kmc Poccusi +0,71
2:08.74 46.70 250m:  3:40.51
2:53.83 45.09 300m:  4:26.85

PesynbTar

5:28.91
44.86
47.27

5:30.86
42.83
43.69

5:33.92
47.30
48.38

5:35.27
45.40
46.94

5:43.45
51.05
49.59

5:44.92
48.84
49.13

5:46.07
49.92
50.55

5:48.62
47.03
49.20

5:49.10
51.17
51.00

5:53.35
46.68
46.34

paspsg Ouku

KMC
350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:
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350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
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350m:
400m:

531
4:51.26 39.00
5:28.91 37.65
521
4:53.56 38.47
5:30.86 37.30
507
4:56.57 37.33
5:33.92 37.35
501
4:58.27 39.43
5:35.27 37.00
466
5:05.73 38.41
5:43.45 37.72
460
5:03.83 43.16
5:44.92 41.09
455
5:09.21 38.16
5:46.07 36.86
446
5:07.20 4155
5:48.62 41.42
444
5:11.68 39.04
5:49.10 37.42
428
5:11.60 44.75
5:53.35 41.75
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